

Crystal Spring Resort – Far Away From Home Sep 22-29, 2024

Cost from \$3750 with air from LAX* Per person sharing a two bedded room or King Suite \$5250 for Single Occupancy (no extra charge for SO - no golf, meals, air/transfers)

*Updated Jan 13, 2024

Registration Period: Early registration open Oct 1 to Mar 3, 2024 (or when trip is full)

Please fill out and submit with your \$500.00 deposit check made out to WPLGASC**

Full Legal Name per ID:			DOB:	
GHIN:				
Address:			ZIP:	
Roommate (s):				
Email address:		Cell Phone	<u> </u>	
TSA #	FF#			
Airport Options with direct fligl	nt/non-stop on United and	or Alaska:		
Please choose: *Estimated rate	e is for air out of LAX. We w	vill have the upd	ated rates for other airports in January.	
LAXSNAS	ANSBP	ONT	_ is not a non-stop route	
Other(Or	nce your air is confirmed y	ou may pay by o	redit card without a fee)	
I AM DOING MY OWN AI	R AND TRANSFERS. I WILL N	MEET YOU THERE	. PLEASE DEDUCT \$600.	
Make sure you and your room ☐ Standard room with 2 quee		•	ncy)	
☐ King Suite as a double (\$375	50 per person/double occu	upancy - 1 king b	ped)	
☐ King Suite as single (\$5250	per person/single occupar	ncy-no charge fo	or SO)	
☐ 1 Bedroom King Suite w/So	fa Sleeper (\$3850 per pers	son/double occu	pancy)	
☐ 1 Bedroom King Suite w/So	fa Sleeper (\$3255per pers	on/triple share)		
☐ I Bedroom King suite w/a 2	queen bed adjoining roon	n (\$4280 person	/triple share)	
☐ 1Bedroom King suite w/2 q	ueen bed adjoining room ((\$3705 per pers	on/quad share)	
☐ 1Bedroom King Suite w/que	en bed adjoining room (\$5	360 per person/	double share)	
☐ I want to add the Crystal Sp	rings Course as an option	<mark>on Monday Sep</mark>	<mark>23rd. \$90.00</mark>	
(It is rated as one of the top 50	Oth most challenging course	es in the nation.		

Mail your deposit check, payable to WPLGASC, and registration form to: Lou Ann Reichling 23952 Steelhead Drive Corona, CA 92883-9389

Payment details & cancellation policy: (Please check all boxes & sign below)
\$500.00 non-refundable deposit is due to hold your space. Payable to WPLGASC. Mail check to: Lou Ann Reichling, 23952 Steelhead Dr, Corona, CA 92883-9389
☐ Payments for the extra golf & extra activities are payable to Gulliver's Travel.
☐ Final payments by check are payable to Gulliver's Travel- due by June 15, 2024
☐ Final payments made by credit card (except for airline tickets, agency fees, & insurance) will incur a 5% surcharge and must be made by May 1 st , 2024.Payments will be charged through a 3 rd party Agency -FROSCH
☐ I understand that all payments are non-refundable. If I need to cancel and I find a replacement, I will receive a full refund less a \$250.00 administration fee.
What is included: Rate with air from LAX to EW & Transfers 7 nights at the Grand Cascade Lodge – (Your room choice) 3 rounds of golf w/prizes w/2 lunches after golf at Ballyowen & Wild Tukey Sip and Putt Contest followed by the Welcome Dinner Awards Dinner (Plated, choice TBA) 5 Breakfasts at Crystal Springs Golf Club Transportation and club handling for golf activities What is not included: Extra golf days and activities Items of personal nature (i.e.: your bar tab) Trip insurance (can be purchased at final payment, however, you are not insured until purchased) Estimated costs are: \$300 to insure \$4,000 \$325 to insure \$4,500 \$400 to insure \$5,500 Please check one box below: Please send me a quote for the insurance. I am declining trip cancellation insurance and I understand the cancellation penalties.
Assumption of Risk and Release of Liability: \[\By \text{checking the box, you} assume all risk of personal injury or property damage while on the premise where a WPLGA Tournament and related events are conducted, whether or not arising out of or resulting from the negligence, active or passive, of any sponsors, participants or other persons related in any was to WPLGA. Member hereby releases WPLGA and their directors from liability for any such injury/propert damage, including those incurred while traveling to and from said event.
I understand and agree to the terms and conditions of FAFH 2024.
Name (Printed):
Signature:Date:
All future payments are to be made out to: Gulliver's Travel – Attn: Ingrid Siegel

75 Higuera St., Ste 150, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

REV: 25SEP23 Cst:2010100-40